
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  1 1 00:02:59 18.10 00:02:59 18.10 900
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  21 2 00:05:56 18.20 00:02:57 18.31 1800
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  39 3 00:09:08 17.74 00:03:12 16.88 2700
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  59 4 00:12:11 17.73 00:03:03 17.70 3600
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  72 5 00:15:34 17.34 00:03:23 15.96 4500
1 413 Sro 1 Masculin 1 RUDLOFF William OSTER Guillaume  89 6 00:18:31 17.50 00:02:57 18.31 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  3 1 00:03:12 16.88 00:03:12 16.88 900
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  23 2 00:06:28 16.70 00:03:16 16.53 1800
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  41 3 00:09:56 16.31 00:03:28 15.58 2700
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  60 4 00:13:18 16.24 00:03:22 16.04 3600
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  79 5 00:16:46 16.10 00:03:28 15.58 4500
2 401 Sro 2 Masculin 2 KUHN Jonathan BAUMANN Nicolas  96 6 00:20:11 16.05 00:03:25 15.80 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  4 1 00:03:14 16.70 00:03:14 16.70 900
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  22 2 00:06:23 16.92 00:03:09 17.14 1800
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  40 3 00:09:48 16.53 00:03:25 15.80 2700
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  61 4 00:13:22 16.16 00:03:34 15.14 3600
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  80 5 00:16:52 16.01 00:03:30 15.43 4500
3 418 Esprit Run Soufflenheim Masculin 3 URBAN Sebastien OTTMANN Thierry  97 6 00:20:22 15.91 00:03:30 15.43 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  6 1 00:03:19 16.28 00:03:19 16.28 900
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  25 2 00:06:37 16.32 00:03:18 16.36 1800
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  43 3 00:10:05 16.07 00:03:28 15.58 2700
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  62 4 00:13:24 16.12 00:03:19 16.28 3600
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  81 5 00:17:01 15.87 00:03:37 14.93 4500
4 411 Asptt Strasbourg S2A Feminin 1 POUILLOT Delphine METTLER Amelie  99 6 00:20:27 15.84 00:03:26 15.73 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  5 1 00:03:16 16.53 00:03:16 16.53 900
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  24 2 00:06:31 16.57 00:03:15 16.62 1800
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  42 3 00:09:59 16.23 00:03:28 15.58 2700
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  63 4 00:13:27 16.06 00:03:28 15.58 3600
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  82 5 00:17:04 15.82 00:03:37 14.93 4500
5 400 Obernai Masculin 4 LOOS Julien ALDEBERT Alexandre  100 6 00:20:29 15.82 00:03:25 15.80 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  16 1 00:03:50 14.09 00:03:50 14.09 900
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  28 2 00:06:59 15.47 00:03:09 17.14 1800
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  50 3 00:10:54 14.86 00:03:55 13.79 2700
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  64 4 00:14:10 15.25 00:03:16 16.53 3600
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  86 5 00:18:01 14.99 00:03:51 14.03 4500
6 414 Les Carbocaines Mixtes 1 GERARD Benjamin PLANQUART Fanny  103 6 00:21:19 15.20 00:03:18 16.36 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  9 1 00:03:31 15.36 00:03:31 15.36 900
7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  27 2 00:06:58 15.50 00:03:27 15.65 1800
7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  46 3 00:10:37 15.26 00:03:39 14.79 2700
7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  65 4 00:14:12 15.21 00:03:35 15.07 3600
7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  85 5 00:17:43 15.24 00:03:31 15.36 4500



7 409 As Strasbourg Feminin 2 SALING Salome LE FLOCH Fannie  104 6 00:21:22 15.16 00:03:39 14.79 5400
Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance

8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  14 1 00:03:46 14.34 00:03:46 14.34 900
8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  31 2 00:07:07 15.18 00:03:21 16.12 1800
8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  49 3 00:10:53 14.89 00:03:46 14.34 2700
8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  68 4 00:14:29 14.91 00:03:36 15.00 3600
8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  87 5 00:18:15 14.79 00:03:46 14.34 4500
8 406 RAME Mixtes 2 FREIS Francis FREIS Zahra  105 6 00:21:40 14.95 00:03:25 15.80 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  2 1 00:03:05 17.51 00:03:05 17.51 900
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  30 2 00:07:05 15.25 00:04:00 13.50 1800
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  44 3 00:10:10 15.93 00:03:05 17.51 2700
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  67 4 00:14:26 14.97 00:04:16 12.66 3600
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  84 5 00:17:30 15.43 00:03:04 17.61 4500
9 404 Biblisheim Mixtes 3 DUPRE Berangere DAGUET Christophe  106 6 00:21:49 14.85 00:04:19 12.51 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  11 1 00:03:35 15.07 00:03:35 15.07 900
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  26 2 00:06:56 15.58 00:03:21 16.12 1800
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  48 3 00:10:42 15.14 00:03:46 14.34 2700
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  66 4 00:14:23 15.02 00:03:41 14.66 3600
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  88 5 00:18:17 14.77 00:03:54 13.85 4500
10 407 Sr Obernai Mixtes 4 HOLWEG Stephane KILIAN Tiphayne  107 6 00:21:54 14.79 00:03:37 14.93 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  15 1 00:03:48 14.21 00:03:48 14.21 900
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  32 2 00:07:09 15.10 00:03:21 16.12 1800
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  52 3 00:11:11 14.49 00:04:02 13.39 2700
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  69 4 00:14:44 14.66 00:03:33 15.21 3600
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  91 5 00:18:47 14.37 00:04:03 13.33 4500
11 415 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 5 LEFRET Leo STOLL Delphine  108 6 00:22:23 14.48 00:03:36 15.00 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  7 1 00:03:24 15.88 00:03:24 15.88 900
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  33 2 00:07:13 14.97 00:03:49 14.15 1800
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  47 3 00:10:41 15.16 00:03:28 15.58 2700
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  70 4 00:14:51 14.55 00:04:10 12.96 3600
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  90 5 00:18:36 14.52 00:03:45 14.40 4500
12 420 Ana Fcja Bischwiller Mixtes 6 GANELLA Claire ALAMERCERY Pierre  109 6 00:22:44 14.25 00:04:08 13.06 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  12 1 00:03:43 14.53 00:03:43 14.53 900
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  29 2 00:07:02 15.36 00:03:19 16.28 1800
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  51 3 00:10:57 14.79 00:03:55 13.79 2700
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  71 4 00:14:57 14.45 00:04:00 13.50 3600
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  92 5 00:18:57 14.25 00:04:00 13.50 4500
13 419 ANA FCJA BISCHWILLER Masculin 5 WALTER Jean  KELTZ Victor  110 6 00:23:00 14.09 00:04:03 13.33 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  13 1 00:03:45 14.40 00:03:45 14.40 900
14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  35 2 00:07:40 14.09 00:03:55 13.79 1800
14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  55 3 00:11:36 13.97 00:03:56 13.73 2700
14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  73 4 00:15:39 13.80 00:04:03 13.33 3600



14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  94 5 00:19:31 13.83 00:03:52 13.97 4500
14 405 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 7 CLAUSS Daniel EBER  Line  112 6 00:23:24 13.85 00:03:53 13.91 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  17 1 00:03:52 13.97 00:03:52 13.97 900
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  37 2 00:07:46 13.91 00:03:54 13.85 1800
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  56 3 00:11:41 13.87 00:03:55 13.79 2700
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  74 4 00:15:41 13.77 00:04:00 13.50 3600
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  95 5 00:19:36 13.78 00:03:55 13.79 4500
15 402 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 3 HIRTZ Katia BOR Sarah  113 6 00:23:26 13.83 00:03:50 14.09 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  8 1 00:03:28 15.58 00:03:28 15.58 900
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  36 2 00:07:44 13.97 00:04:16 12.66 1800
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  54 3 00:11:13 14.44 00:03:29 15.50 2700
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  75 4 00:15:47 13.69 00:04:34 11.82 3600
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  93 5 00:19:14 14.04 00:03:27 15.65 4500
16 410 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 8 SIAT Olivier MARTIN Rosalie  114 6 00:23:44 13.65 00:04:30 12.00 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  18 1 00:04:07 13.12 00:04:07 13.12 900
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  38 2 00:07:50 13.79 00:03:43 14.53 1800
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  58 3 00:12:08 13.35 00:04:18 12.56 2700
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  77 4 00:16:09 13.37 00:04:01 13.44 3600
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  101 5 00:20:31 13.16 00:04:22 12.37 4500
17 403 Sro 4 Feminin 4 PETITJEAN Barbara BURCKHARDT Marilou  115 6 00:24:25 13.27 00:03:54 13.85 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  10 1 00:03:33 15.21 00:03:33 15.21 900
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  34 2 00:07:36 14.21 00:04:03 13.33 1800
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  57 3 00:11:56 13.58 00:04:20 12.46 2700
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  78 4 00:16:20 13.22 00:04:24 12.27 3600
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  98 5 00:20:25 13.22 00:04:05 13.22 4500
18 408 Ana Fc Haguenau Mixtes 9 SCHLICK Clemence LACROIX Clement  116 6 00:24:43 13.11 00:04:18 12.56 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  20 1 00:05:34 9.70 00:05:34 9.70 900
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  45 2 00:10:27 10.33 00:04:53 11.06 1800
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  76 3 00:16:03 10.09 00:05:36 9.64 2700
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  102 4 00:21:14 10.17 00:05:11 10.42 3600
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  117 5 00:27:00 10.00 00:05:46 9.36 4500
19 417 Ana Sg Wantzenau Mixtes 10 LEHRER Bernard KELLER Madeleine  119 6 00:32:12 10.06 00:05:12 10.38 5400

Cl Dossard Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr distance
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  19 1 00:05:29 9.85 00:05:29 9.85 900
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  53 2 00:11:12 9.64 00:05:43 9.45 1800
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  83 3 00:17:13 9.41 00:06:01 8.98 2700
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  111 4 00:23:18 9.27 00:06:05 8.88 3600
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  118 5 00:29:26 9.17 00:06:08 8.80 4500
20 412 Soufflenheim Feminin 5 METZLER Veronique METZLER Melissa  120 6 00:35:35 9.11 00:06:09 8.78 5400


